 SureColor F100 Series Service & Support Plan L ETS-TP-TG-20-034 Rev.A
 European Technical Support  Page 1/14
Service & Support Plan L
Epson SC-F100
ETS-TP-TG-20-034 (Rev. A)
November, 10th 2020
European Technical Support
European Launch Date  SC-F100: November 2020

2.1 Consumables
Ink bottle
Order code
140ml
Black (140ml) C13T49N100
Cyan   (140ml) C13T49N200
Magenta (140ml)  C13T49N300
Yellow (140ml) C13T49N400
Maintenance Box  C13S210125
2.2 Epson Media list
Media Name Size Order code
A4 Sheets DS transfert General Pupose A4 210 x 297 mm C13S400078